
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/13/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,324,526

Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,390,753
1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 1,460,290

2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 1,533,305

3 03/09/26 Mon $14,202,976 $47,085,047 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.5% 5th Payment 1,609,970
4.23% 2.10% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,154,730 $58,984,334 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 11.0% 6th Payment 1,690,468

5.00% 5.00% 5 03/14/26 Sat $23,146,607 $77,157,019 $75,000,000 $34,100,000 2.198 3.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 1,774,992

5.00% 5.00% 6 03/16/26 Mon $14,913,125 $88,304,048 $88,000,000 $40,000,000 2.198 2.5% 16.6% 8th Payment 1,863,741

8.00% 8.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $17,447,108 $101,345,140 $93,000,000 $42,300,000 2.198 2.9% 19.0% 9th Payment 1,956,929
12.84% 12.84% 8 03/21/26 Sat $26,118,632 $120,867,886 $112,000,000 $51,000,000 2.198 4.4% 22.6% 10th Payment 2,054,775

15.00% 15.00% 9 03/23/26 Mon $17,150,094 $133,245,563 $121,000,000 $55,100,000 2.198 2.9% 24.8% 11th Payment 2,157,514
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $18,382,273 $145,369,487 $134,000,000 $61,000,000 2.198 3.1% 27.1% 12th Payment 2,265,389

8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $28,338,715 $164,060,127 $152,000,000 $69,200,000 2.198 4.7% 30.6% 13th Payment 2,378,659

5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $18,071,054 $175,978,788 $165,000,000 $75,100,000 2.198 3.0% 32.7% 14th Payment 2,497,592

4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $19,255,431 $188,678,599 $176,000,000 $80,100,000 2.198 3.2% 34.9% 15th Payment 2,622,471

3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $29,310,733 $208,010,327 $195,000,000 $88,700,000 2.198 4.9% 38.1% 16th Payment 2,753,595
10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $19,999,235 $221,200,709 $208,000,000 $94,600,000 2.198 3.4% 40.2% 17th Payment 2,891,275

8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $20,984,569 $235,040,963 $223,000,000 $101,500,000 2.198 3.5% 42.3% 18th Payment 3,035,839

8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $31,655,592 $255,919,230 $243,000,000 $110,600,000 2.198 5.3% 45.3% 19th Payment 3,187,630

5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $20,999,197 $269,769,131 $258,000,000 $117,400,000 2.198 3.5% 47.2% 20th Payment 3,347,012

5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $22,033,798 $284,301,398 $275,000,000 $125,100,000 2.198 3.7% 49.2% 21st Payment 3,514,363

6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $33,589,749 $308,811,906 $295,000,000 $134,200,000 2.198 5.6% 52.0% 22nd Payment 3,690,081
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $22,128,953 $325,318,385 $315,000,000 $143,300,000 2.198 3.7% 53.8% 23rd Payment 3,874,585

8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $23,871,416 $343,119,857 $336,000,000 $152,900,000 2.198 4.0% 55.7% 24th Payment 4,068,314

4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $34,933,339 $369,163,017 $364,000,000 $165,600,000 2.198 5.8% 58.2% 25th Payment 4,271,730

3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $22,828,228 $386,192,514 $388,000,000 $176,500,000 2.198 3.8% 59.8% 26th Payment 4,485,316

9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $26,055,651 $405,667,264 $408,000,000 $185,600,000 2.198 4.4% 61.6% 27th Payment 4,709,582
12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $39,300,006 $435,042,617 $437,000,000 $198,800,000 2.198 6.5% 64.1% 28th Payment 4,945,061

10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $25,321,071 $453,969,214 $456,000,000 $207,500,000 2.198 4.2% 65.6% 29th Payment 5,192,314
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $28,140,103 $475,002,938 $478,000,000 $217,500,000 2.198 4.7% 67.2% 30th Payment 5,451,930

9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $42,837,007 $506,956,014 $509,000,000 $231,600,000 2.198 7.1% 69.5%
11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $28,357,067 $528,108,181 $532,000,000 $242,000,000 2.198 4.7% 71.0% Total 88,000,000

15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $32,459,609 $552,320,525 $559,000,000 $254,300,000 2.198 5.4% 72.6%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $49,262,558 $589,066,562 $600,000,000 $273,000,000 2.198 8.1% 74.8%

25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $35,627,819 $615,642,145 $645,000,000 $293,400,000 2.198 5.9% 76.3%

35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $43,820,472 $648,328,809 $687,000,000 $312,600,000 2.198 7.2% 78.0%

45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $71,430,709 $701,610,563 $750,000,000 $341,200,000 2.198 11.5% 80.5%

49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $53,085,451 $741,208,181 $258,000,000 $117,379,436 2.198 8.7% 82.2%

40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $61,348,661 $786,969,512 $865,000,000 $393,500,000 2.198 10.0% 84.0%
-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $64,287,638 $834,923,090 $935,000,000 $425,400,000 2.198 10.4% 85.6%

-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $51,307,088 $873,194,188 $1,000,000,000 $455,000,000 2.198 8.4% 86.9%

45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $89,047,581 $939,616,759 $1,090,000,000 $495,900,000 2.198 14.1% 88.7%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,100,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/13/2026


